ES Rec Softball Schedule 2024

- Tuesday, April 23™
Sullivan 2 vs. Sullivan 1

- Wednesday, April 24"
Sullivan 1 vs. Stew-Stras 1

- Tuesday, April 30™
Stew-Stras 1 vs. Sullivan 2
Sullivan 1 vs. OV

- Thursday, May 2"
Sullivan 2 vs. Stew-Stras 2
Sullivan 1 vs. Neoga

- Tuesday, May 7™
Sullivan 1 vs. Arthur
Tri-County vs. Sullivan 2 7:00PM

- Thursday, May 9"
Arcolavs. Sullivan 1
Sullivan 2 vs. Tuscola 1 (East)

- Tuesday, May 14"
Sullivan 2 vs. Neoga
Tuscola 2 vs. Sullivan 1

-Wednesday, May 15%
Sullivan 1 vs. Stew-Stras 2

- Thursday, May 16"
Sullivan 2 vs. Tuscola 2

- Tuesday, May 21
Sullivan 1 vs. Villa Grove
(Richmond)

Tuscola 3 vs. Sullivan 2

- Thursday, May 30"
Okaw Valley vs. Sullivan 2
Sullivan 1 vs. Tuscola 3 (North)


Grant Wade
7:00PM


